Healthcare Identifiers (page 1 of 4)

All newer releases of the software product versions listed below are also ePIP Conformant.

Software Product

Argus

Axis

Best Practice
BOSSnet

Bp Premier
BpVIP.net
CanView Doctor
CareRight
CCOS

cdmNet
Communicare
DC2Vue

Direct Control
Dispense Works
Dox

EasyGP

eCase

Equator

Fixus

FYDO

Software Developer

Telstra Health

Acredia

Best Practice Software
Core Medical Solutions
Best Practice Software
Best Practice Software
Code4Cannabis

Clintel Systems

AOI Tech Pty Ltd
Precedence Health Care Pty Ltd
Telstra Health

Data Capture Experts
Connect Direct Pty Ltd
Dispense Works Pty Ltd
Dox Medical Records
Drs Desk Pty Ltd

Health Metrics
Medical-Objects Pty Ltd
Fixus Technologies
Altura Health

Version

6

1.1
1.12.0
1.2
1.8
2.0
1.0

6
14.16
15051
11.3
3.9

23

3.0

1.0
53
3.0.0
4.1.1
1.0

ePIP Conformance Register

This register was last generated on 23/08/2024

Listing Date

07/02/2012
09/12/2022
07/07/2022
05/08/2014
11/10/2012
22/10/2013
27/06/2022
30/05/2022
20/03/2024
26/06/2015
23/03/2016
15/02/2022
11/09/2023
12/12/2023
27/07/2015
06/01/2014
23/03/2023
27/02/2013
25/03/2015
06/12/2022



Healthcare Identifiers (page 2 of 4)

All newer releases of the software product versions listed below are also ePIP Conformant.

Software Product

Genie (Desktop)
HealthKit

HealthLink Messaging System
HealthMax
HealthReachHl
HealthTrack

INDICI

Intrahealth Profile
Karisma

LRS Aushealth ID Module
MasterCarePlus

Medical Director

Medical Wizard

Medical Wizard 2023
Medi-Map HI Process
Medipapelaxon
MediRecords

MediTrust

Medtech Evolution Plus
MedtechGlobalHIService

Software Developer

Magentus Practice Management (Genie Solutions Pty Ltd)

Halaxy

HealthLink Messaging System
Smart Clinics

Healthreach Holdings Pty Ltd
HealthTrack Medical Systems
Valentia Technologies

Intrahealth Australia

Kestral Computing

LRS Health

Global Health Ltd

MedicalDirector

MOUSE SOFT AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
MOUSE SOFT AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
Medi-Map Group Pty Limited
Medipapel Pty Ltd

MediRecords

MT Operations

Medtech Global

Medtech Global

Version

8

1.0
6.6.3
1.0

2

4.4
1.0.2
8

3.0
201212
2019
3.14d
2020
1.0
1.1
1.0
1.0.0
4.2
1.0

1

ePIP Conformance Register

Listing Date

18/09/2012
29/11/2018
18/03/2013
26/02/2013
05/10/2023
30/11/2021
05/11/2018
13/08/2021
07/06/2018
27/03/2013
13/06/2019
18/01/2013
18/06/2020
11/09/2023
12/05/2023
12/04/2024
01/02/2024
26/09/2023
11/06/2020
15/10/2015

This register was last generated on 23/08/2024



Healthcare Identifiers (page 3 of 4)

All newer releases of the software product versions listed below are also ePIP Conformant.

Software Product

Minfos

MMEx

OCCAM RIS
Parchment CSP
PCEHR to JAVA
PhenixHealth Clinical
Practice 2000
PrimaryClinic Medical
Profile

ReferralNet
RxMedical
SarahMedChanges
ScriptPro

Shexie Medical System
Shifa Medicare
Smart Health

Stat

Telecare Connect
The Practice
TheCompounder

Software Developer

Symbion Pty Ltd

|.S.A. Pty Ltd

Healthinc Pty Ltd
Parchment Pty Ltd
Simbyte

Phenix Health

Global Health Ltd

Global Health Ltd
Intrahealth Australia
Global Health Ltd
Medtech Global

Sarah Software Solutions
Phillips & Phillips Pharmacy Computers
Shexie

DinkumDoc.Com Pty Ltd
Smart Health Solutions
Stat Health

Telecare Australia Pty Ltd
GodBar Software

PCCA Pty Ltd

Version

7.6
1.0
4.0
0.1
0.1
1.0
3.99.10
5.0
7.6

5
6.10
1.0.0
3

7.0
1.1
1.1
0.1
1.0
2.84
6.1

eP]

Listing Date

05/05/2023
23/06/2014
28/06/2018
14/09/2023
16/12/2013
24/03/2022
07/01/2013
15/09/2022
07/11/2012
05/02/2013
27/05/2013
10/08/2023
19/04/2018
09/07/2021
14/07/2023
26/06/2013
20/12/2012
10/11/2022
23/04/2013
28/08/2023

P Conformance Reqister

This register was last generated on 23/08/2024



ePIP Conformance Register

This register was last generated on 23/08/2024

Healthcare Identifiers (page 4 of 4)

All newer releases of the software product versions listed below are also ePIP Conformant.

Software Product Software Developer Version Listing Date
Totalcare Equipoise (International) Pty Ltd 7.00 26/07/2023
VCare VCare International 5 09/06/2023
Visual Outcomes Visual Outcomes 19 26/09/2019

Xestro Xestro P/L 1.0 20/04/2022



My Health Recora

All newer releases of the software product versions listed below are also ePIP Conformant.

Software Product

Best Practice
Communicare

Genie

GPComplete
HealthMAX

HTR Telhealth
Medical Director
MedicalDirector Helix
Medtech 32

MMEx

Monet medical record
PractiX
PrimaryCareSidebar
PrimaryClinic

Profile

Stat

The Practice
Whiteboard

Zedmed

Software Developer

Best Practice Software

Telstra Health

Genie Solutions Pty Ltd

Practice Management Software Company
Smart Clinics

HTR Business and Technology Services Pty. Ltd.

Health Communication Network (HCN)
Health Communication Network (HCN)
Medtech Global Ltd.

ISA Healthcare Solutions

Telstra Health

CSC Healthcare Group (iISOFT Aust Pty Ltd)
Pen Computer Systems Pty Ltd

Global Health.

Intrahealth Limited

Stat Health Systems (Aust)

GodBar Software

Whiteboard Pty Ltd

Zedmed

Version

1.8.3
14.6
8.6.6
23

1.1

1
3.14d
1.1

9.2

1

3.9
42.2
4.5.0.x
3.00.00

0.3
2.9

23.2

ePIP Conformance Register

This register was last generated on 23/08/2024

Listing Date

31/01/2013
05/05/2014
20/10/2014
10/08/2014
12/03/2014
12/11/2012
10/01/2013
02/03/2017
17/03/2014
22/12/2014
05/01/2013
23/12/2013
07/10/2014
05/01/2013
13/10/2014
03/05/2013
15/10/2014
17/06/2016
15/10/2014



ePIP Conformance Register

This register was last generated on 23/08/2024

Secure Message Delivery

All newer releases of the software product versions listed below are also ePIP Conformant.

Software Product Software Developer Version Listing Date
AlITALK LRS Health 3.01 31/01/2013
ARGUS Telstra Health 6 17/10/2012
HealthLink Messaging System (HMS) HealthLink International Limited 6.6.3 04/12/2012
HTR Telhealth HTR Business and Technology Services Pty. Ltd. 1 02/11/2012
Medical-Objects Capricorn Medical-Objects Pty Ltd 3 11/12/2012
Message View SMD Message View Pty Ltd 1 08/12/2014
Miya Platform Alcidion 4 22/02/2013
MMEXx ISA Healthcare Solutions 1 21/01/2013
PractiX CSC Healthcare Group (iISOFT Aust Pty Ltd) 1.38.1 27/11/2012
ReferralNet Agent Global Health 4 16/01/2013
Rhapsody Orion Health 6.1 24/11/2015



Electronic Transter of Prescriptions

All newer releases of the software product versions listed below are also ePIP Conformant.

Software Product

Best Practice

Clarity

Communicare

eRx Script Exchange
Genie (Mac & Win)
GPComplete
HealthMAX

HTR Telhealth
Medical Director
MedicalDirector Helix
MediSecure e-Prescriptions
Medtech 32

Monet

PractiX

PrimaryClinic

Profile

Stat

The Practice

VIP.net

Zedmed

Software Developer

Best Practice Software

Telstra Health

Telstra Health

Telstra Health

Genie Solutions Pty Ltd

Practice Management Software Company

Smart Clinics

HTR Business and Technology Services Pty. Ltd.

Health Communication Network (HCN)
Health Communication Network (HCN)
MediSecure Pty Ltd

Medtech Global Ltd.

Telstra Health

CSC Healthcare Group (iISOFT Aust Pty Ltd)
Global Health.

Intrahealth Limited

Stat Health Systems (Aust)

GodBar Software

Best Practice Software

Zedmed

Version

1.8

1

12.5

Not applicable
8

21

1

1

3.11

1.1

1.0,2.0, 2.1, 3.0
9

3

1.40.1

7.6

2.85

16 to 20

ePIP Conformance Register

This register was last generated on 23/08/2024

Listing Date

18/10/2012
01/02/2013
01/01/1970
01/01/1970
10/10/2012
18/01/2013
30/09/2013
30/10/2012
04/10/2012
02/03/2017
18/10/2012
24/10/2012
01/02/2013
25/01/2013
08/01/2013
25/01/2013
03/10/2012
20/02/2013
25/10/2013
05/10/2012



